
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Dinarte Nóbrega 3125

Gregório Faria 2251

André Silva 3327

Luis Escórcio 6942

Sérgio Jesus 3419

João Filipe Camacho 5065

Fábio Aguiar 3401

José Romero 2075

Diogo Agrela 5807

Tiago Gonçalves 6030

Margarida Ramos 6196

João Silva 948

Luis Rodrigues 942

Miguel Gouveia 3642

NN

Alberto Abreu 3384

Fábio Rodrigues 7057

Joel Correia 2804

Venâncio Veiga 3023

João Alix 3217

Ricardo Dinis 2650

António Ornelas 3368

NN

João Martins 4391

Nuno Nobrega 5435

Bruno Coelho 3362

Paulo Coelho 3365

Bruno Moniz 4555

João Pedro Gomes 7387

Décio Perestrelo 4237

Cristiano Freitas 2899

André Franco 2083

Peter Soares 2085

Gonçalo Nunes 5725

Sara Cerqueira 8467

Kamran Lamba 3644

Laura Ferreira 8292

Rodrigo Gouveia 7302

David Freitas 7303

Afonso Spinola 4844

André Pita 7049

Paulo Fernandes 2415

Manuel Gouveia 8289

Nuno Mendonça 3331

Madalena Marote 3287

Gonçalo Pestana 8181

Agostinho Bettencourt 3822

A Comissão Organizadora 07/07/2025

Grupo Equipa Lic Nº

X5 Dsc Motorsport 1761

Rampa Regional do Porto da Cruz / CS Marítimo 2025

Troféu Regional de Rampas AMAK

12 de julho de 2025

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

11 João Silva 948 TOYOTA GR YARIS RALLY2 10263 Classe 16

Classe

19 Bruno Coelho 3362 CITROEN C2 5915 Classe 2 P1

21 Décio Perestrelo 4237 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 10168 Classe 16 X5

TOYOTA YARIS 6830 Classe 8 X1

18 João Martins 4391 FORD ESCORT MK I 5748

CM

10

8 José Romero 2075 SEMOG BRAVO SPORT 8280 KART

4 Luis Escórcio 6942 SEMOG BRAVO SPORT 8279 KART

3 André Silva 3327 BRC CM-02 6475 KART

X-PROTO

7 Fábio Aguiar 3401 SEMOG BRAVO ER 5640 KART X-PROTO

Np Racing

2 Gregório Faria 2251 AG AG 1000 8293 KART X-PROTO

23 Gonçalo Nunes 5725 VOLVO 340 GL 9408 Classe 12 X2

Tiago Gonçalves 6030

28 Nuno Mendonça 3331 TOYOTA COROLLA COUPE KE25 8849 Classe 2 P1 Perfection Team 2285

24 Kamran Lamba 3644 PEUGEOT 208 R2 9250 Classe 2 P1 Perfection Team 2285

Classe 8 X1

15 Joel Correia 2804 Opel Corsa A GSI 6506 Classe 9

Classe 3 P2

17

X1

22 André Franco 2083 CITROEN C2 1.6 16V VTS 8857 Classe 2 P1

2285

9 Diogo Agrela 5807 AG AG/S 8176 KART X-PROTO

KART X-PROTO6 João Filipe Camacho 5065 LBS LBS-RX01 8916

X-PROTO Perfection Team 

5 Sérgio Jesus 3419

1 Dinarte Nóbrega 3125 LBS MOTOR CLUB RX01 8106 KART X-PROTO

Total Inscritos: 28

16 João Alix 3217 RENAULT CLIO4 RS (R3T) 8019 Classe 4 P2

29 Gonçalo Pestana 8181 TOYOTA COROLLA (E12U) 7432 Classe 10 X2

27 Paulo Fernandes 2415 CITROEN AX GTI 5633 Classe 8 X1

YACAR SXC 10105 KART X-PROTO

14 Alberto Abreu 3384 Toyota Starlet 

20 Bruno Moniz 4555 LANCIA Y 1.2 7764 Classe 11 X2

25 Rodrigo Gouveia 7302 BMW E36 10265 Classe 11 X2

12 Miguel Gouveia 3642 BMW E36 7474 Classe 11 X2

26 Afonso Spinola 4844 OPEL KADETT C 10210 Classe 10 X2

6300

António Ornelas 3368 CITROEN C2 6193 Classe 2 P1

3681




